Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 3 (SportB)

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Starthummer
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Vorname
Dirk
Nico
Thomas
Hannes
Lukas
Nico
Marc
Torsten
Michael
Julian
David
Andre
Martin
Nico
Denis
Richard
Steve
Martin
Lennart
Robert
Tobias

Sebastian

Dienstag, 9. Oktober 2018

Nachname
Ruhland
Lewick
Miene
Klautzsch
Wermann
Wenzel
Heinrich
Fietzke
Noack
Mehnert
Michael
Krawczyk
Liebeskind
Gulden
Botticher
Illgen
Graichen
Kihne
Kirsten
Schmidt
Eley

Bahr

Ort
Pockau-Lengefeld
Mugeln
GroRenhain

Bad Schmiedeberg
Frohburg
Lauterbach
Frohburg
Grofstobnitz
GroRruckerswalde
Bretnig

Zittau

Leipzig

Erfurt

Delitzsch OT D6bernitz
Dresden

Leipzig

Frohnsdorf
Welfesholz
Reichenbach
Oederan OT Kirchbach
Aschersleben

Naunhof

Team

Team Baldauf

Team Bravecherry

Schwabe Motorsport
MSC Roitzsch

MC Langenleuba/Niederhain

GSF Racing

Racing Team Schmidt
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Starthnummer Vorname

322 Benjamin
323 Marcel
324 Lukas
325 Martin
326 Rene

327 Dirk

328 Alexander
329 Marcus
330 Toni

331 Johnny
332 Bastian
333 Sebastian
334 Frederik
335 Matthias
336 Alexander
337 Matthias
338 Robert
339 Christian
340 Tom

341 Eric

342 Jacob
343 Toni

344 Michel
345 Christopher
346 Lars

Dienstag, 9. Oktober 2018

Nachname
Gldser
Jahn
Waldapfel
Kihn
Enders
Frey
Schéneich
Heinrich
Klein
Bergert
Wildenhayn
RuB
Sachse
Lehmann
Lehm
Ludtke
Oehme
ZolIner
Stirl
Matthes
Volkel
Pampel
Ehrhardt
Schicht

Hertwig

Ort

Krumhermersdorf

Bad Schandau
Niedergrafenhain

Rix

Eisenberg

Eisenberg

Meltewitz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Oschatz

Zwonitz

Grol3stébnitz
Rohrsdorf
Langenleuba- Niederhain
Leisnig

Chemnitz

Chemnitz

Eppendorf

Oschatz
Bobritzsch-Hilbersdorf
GroRréhrsdorf
Sachsenburg
Wildenfels

Hohndorf

Nobitz

Dirrenuhlsdorf

Team
Ihle Racing
GSF Racing

MSC Wechselburg KTM Fsl

SHC- Meltewitz

MTM Offroad e.V.

Flying H66606rberts Racing Team

MC Niederhain

MiasRacingCore

MVL-Leubsdorf
MTM- Offroad e.V.

HET-Reinsdorf e.V

Motorrad Kéthe Racing

GSF-Racing / MCL Burgstadt
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Startnummer
347
348
349
350
351
352
853
354
355
358
361
363
365
369
370
372
375
376
377
380
383
384
387
388
389

Vorname
Manuel
Rico
Philipp
Lukas
Toni
Wolfgang
Marco
Philipp
Achim
Clemens
Andreas
Kirsten
Pascal
Kai
Marco
David
Max
Angus
Robin
Julien
Stefan
Kai
Marcel
Marco

Kevin

Dienstag, 9. Oktober 2018

Nachname
Reinicke
Gehmlich
Rothe
Mdller
Hoffmann
Sacher
Maune
GroRer
Kohler
Battner
Stindt
Kevin
Olbrich
Weckwerth
Tornack
Eichhorn
Schreier
Schulz
Hausotter
Fritzsch
Seidel
Kramer
Meester
Ruhland

Schiirer

Ort

Beeskow

Bobritzsch-Hilbersdorf

Zschopau
Augustusburg
Frankenberg
Wechselburg
Radebeul
Zschopau
Glashutte
GroRschirma
Rudersdorf
Meuselwitz
Waldenburg
GroRenhain
Altenburg
Weillbach

Chemnitz

GrofRrickerswalde

Limbach-Oberfrohna

Reinsdorf

GrolRweitzschen

Waldenburg

Zschopau

Pockau-Lengefeld

Wildenfels

Team

Neubert Racing
MSC Wechselburg

ISW Racing Team
Team GST - Berlin
Geldndesportfreunde

MC Oberwiera

MSC Wechselburg

Flying H66060rberts Racing team
HET-Reinsdorf

Miasracing

GSF-Racing + KTM Feist

ERZ Enduroteam

Schirer Racing
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Startnummer
390
395
396
398
399

Vorname
Alexander
Sebastian
Sebastian
Marco

Rene

Dienstag, 9. Oktober 2018

Nachname
Steinbock
Miiller
Meier
Witte
Kuhn

Ort
Landsberg
Schméllen
Fockendorf
Zwickau

Ducherow

Team

GSF Racing
GSF - Racing
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